

Declaration of Continuation or New Franchise

Small Fry Basketball, Inc. 8552 - 37th Avenue, Kenosha, WI 53142 Phone (262) 945-0605 — FAX (262) 654-8940

This is to certify that			ing duly franchised by Small
Fry Basketball, Inc., as a member member and has, or will, conform(forth by Small Fry Basketball, Inc., does hereby declare its intent to co	ed) to the principles, terms and hereby does affirm said principle	conditions of membership, les, terms and conditions,	rules and regulations set rules and regulations and
The annual registration fee of \$500		, as stated above, during t	10 year 2024.
-	•	.	
New Franchise	Franchise	Continuation	
In consideration of the granting of identifying itself as Small Fry Bask renewed, or continued by Small Fr	etball, Inc. in the event its franch		
The names of the officers of the ab	oove state organization are as fo	ollows (Please type or print):
President		Signature:	
Address		. Phone no. ()
City	State	Zip	
Vice-President	Signa	ature:	
Address		Phone no. ()
City	State	Zip	
Secretary		Signature:	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Treasurer		Signature:	
Address		Phone no. ()
City	State	Zip	
In Witness, whereof, the said orga			ident and Secretary this
MAILING ADDRESS Name			Organization
Address	By		President
City/State/7in	Attact		Secretary

Please print or type and complete this Declaration in English. Return to International Headquarters.